CROSS COUNTRY  TIMEPOSTED [ _|Printed: 31-May-17 9:17AM  KBT]
1 X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump Opt Time 06:04
CIC3 PaUI Pace Country RITA STEEPLECHASE B R/ITC JUMP TIME TAKEN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 31
630 ANDREW COOPER REDUCTION 0 0.4 06:05
KATJA WEIMANN BP FLAMBOYANT Elim
631 FR
632 MEGAN JONES KIRBY PARK IMPRESS 0 23.6 07:03
LAURA WALLACE VAN HECK
633
634 SAMANTHA BAIN BARRABADEEN WOODSTOCK
HAMISH CARGILL LEGOLAS KPH Retired
636 X R
KIRSTY DOUGLAS CUSHAVON CRACKERJACK Retired
637 X XR
638 ANDREW COOPER TASMAN PARK OVATION 0 9.2 06:27
639 KATJA WEIMANN BP COSMOPOLITAN 0 10.4 06:30
HAYLEY FRIELICK CLASS ACTION LP Elim
640 FR
641 JESSICA GROSMANN BELMONT BACKSTAGE 20 34.4 07:30
X
642 SHENAE LOWINGS BALLYHOO 0 18.4 06:50
MADELINE WILSON IM BRUCE Elim
643 FR
645 TANIA HARDING JIRRIMA YORKSHIRE 20 24.8 07:06
MEGAN JONES KIRBY PARK INVADER Retired
646 YXR
647 KATJA WEIMANN BP ESCAPADE 50 32 07:24
649 ANDREW COOPER EVERGEM PERFECTION 0 2.4 06:10

13 14 15 16

17

18

19

20

23 24 25 26 27 28

29

31



X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump Opt Time  06:04

RITA STEEPLECHASE B RITC JUMP TIME TAKEN

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
651 VIRGINIA THOMPSON STAR NOUVEAU 0 22.8 07:01
652 GEMMA TINNEY ANNAPURNA 0 14.8 06:41




*CIC2 The Equine Welfare Fund

X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump

10 11 12 13

Opt Time 06:03
TAKEN

31

CARLENE BARTON
575

KENYA WILSON
576

SAM JEFFREE
578

RACHAEL LEE
579

APH MERLIN

BARRABADEEN ASPIRE

JAYBEE CALYPSO

X - X - X R -

AMIGO

06:36

06:30

07:48

MADISON SIMPSON
580

MARGARET PALAZZO

581

SAMUEL FASHER
583

LV ELF (N2)

SPY MASTER

SULITANOS

06:50

06:49

06:47

KATIE TALIANA
584

KYLIE COOLEY
585

JAIMIE MCELROY
587

STUART TINNEY
588

FRIDAY STREET

SUPER FREAK

06:45

07:01

06:44

ISOBEL GUINNESS
589

07:26

ANDREW BARNETT
590

CARLENE BARTON
591

JORDYN FAINT
592

OLIVIA BARTON
593

- o XXX - -
HH HAWKE
WAR HAWK

- - - - X - -
RIO LOBO
APH SPARKY
WINE HUNTER

- - - - X - -

DOUBLE S & EVERGREEN JACKPOT

APH BERTIE BAD

06:02

06:32

06:40

06:08

HEATH RYAN
594

LAURA WALLACE
595

WIMBORNE CONSTABLE

BLACK CREST

STEEPLECHASE B RITC JUMP  TIME
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
0 132
0 108
Retired
40 42
0O 188
0 184
0 176
0 16.8
Elim
20 232
20 164
0 332
0 0
40 116
0 148
0 2
0 8.4
0 248

06:24

07:05

23 24 25 26 27 28

29

31



X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump

1 2 3 4 5

7 8 9 10 11

12

20

06:03
TAKEN

31

BRETT CANTLE
596

597 ROSIE JILLA

OLIVIA KAMPER
598

CHARLIE BRISTER
599

PREMONITION (IMP)

- - X - -
DONE N DUSTED
D
MALIBU SWIFT

SAN SUKI

X

07:20

07:02

06:55

AMELIA FITZGERALD
600

ANNABEL ARMSTRONG
601

MOONLIGHT GRANDESS

07:27

ISABEL O'LOUGHLIN
602

06:53

HAYLEY FRIELICK
603

JESSICA GROSMANN
604

SHENAE LOWINGS
605

EMMA MASON
606

SHANE ROSE
607

ANDREW BARNETT
608

MADELINE WILSON
609

CATHRYN HERBERT
611

LAUREN BENTLEY
612

SNOWRUNNER

- - - - X
LAGOES CHOICE

MY HAPPINESS

- - - - X
EQUUS SPENCER

- - - - X
VENTURE SKY HIGH
CURRABEHA
SWIPER

- - - - X

BRADGATE PARK FONZIE

MUMBO JUMBO

FEMME DE RENAISSANCE

07:31

07:15

06:30

06:33

06:08

06:28

06:55

08:03

ANDREW COOPER
614

SHANE ROSE
615

- - - - X
PUMPKIN

- - - - X
HUNTERS HILL

- - - - X
SUPERCLASS

- - - X

XR

Opt Time
STEEPLECHASE B RITC JUMP  TIME
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 308
Elim
0 236
0 208
20 33.6
0 20
20 352
20 2838
0 10.8
0 12
20 2
20 10
Elim
20 20.8
70 48
20 352
Retired

07:31

12

20

23 24 25 26 27 28

29

31



X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump Opt Time  06:03

RITA STEEPLECHASE B RITC JUMP TIME TAKEN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
RICHARD KNIGHT APH LIONRED 0 15.6 06:42

616




*CIC1-A Shearer Contracting

10 11

X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump
STEEPLECHASE B RITC JUMP TIME
23 24 25 26 27 28

29

Opt Time 05:54
TAKEN

31

JESSICA RAE
655

SAMUEL FASHER
656

CHRISTINE BATES
657

THEA HORSLEY
658

ALABAMA

BIG FISH
JIMMY OREILLY

- - X - -
FAIRVIEW REMBRANDT

0

40

0

4.4

26.4

4.4

05:53

06:05

07:00

06:05

JANE WILCOX
659

KATELYN SIMPSON
660

JESS SOMERFIELD
661

MISS PIPPA

FAIRVIEW METALLICA

ACK KELDEANO

20

26.4

21.6

8.4

07:00

06:48

06:15

SHERIDAN SULLIVAN
662

SOPHIE ADAMS
663

COURTNEY HARRIS
665

LOUISE BARNES
666

GRAND THYME
WILD DUCHESS

- - X - -
LL BARTHOLOMEW

- - X - -
HENRYS DREAM

- - - - X

20

40

40

20

18.8

15.6

45.2

37.6

06:41

06:33

07:47

07:28

CLARA PALM
667

KOKO ENVY
X - - - -

Elim

ALEXANDRA KRZYSZTON

668 " v

VICTORIA DOAK
669

KATE BURNHEIM
670

RACHAEL LEE
671

RIVERSIDE KATCH ME

GIRL WITH A CURL

EQUINOX

CHICOBELLO
- - X - -

Elim

9.2

48.8

06:17

05:47

07:56

672 NIKI ROSE

673 GRACE KAY

GLENORCHY SOUTH PARK

CELERITY PARK FABERGE

1.6

6.4

05:58

06:10

7 8 9 10 11

23 24 25 26 27 28

29

31



X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump Opt Time  05:54
RITA STEEPLECHASE B RITC JUMP TIME TAKEN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
MADISON SIMPSON TIRAUMEA COACHMAN 40 33.2 07:17
674
- - - - - - - - X - - X - - - - - - - - - -
675 SAMANTHA BAIN BP SPRING CARNIVAL 0 0 05:49
676 CHARLOTTE CURWEN LP JANVIER 0 8.4 06:15
677 COURTNEY FOSTER GATTAMELATA HPS 0 6.8 06:11
PORTIA WILSON ICLOUD 0 9.2 06:17
JOEL FUNNELL AIRBRUSHED 0 2.8 06:01
681 BLAIR RICHARDSON VH WINDSOR 0 13.2 06:27
OLIVIA LALAK CONTADOR 0 11.6 06:23
683 KADEN WEAVER WYUNA CLEAR IMAGE 0 42.4 07:40
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31



*CIC1-B Bates Sadd

les

7 8 9 10 11

X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump
RITA STEEPLECHASE B

19

29

Opt Time 05:54
JUMP  TIME
28

TAKEN

31

KADEN WEAVER
685

SAPPHO RANSAN-ELLIOTT
686

TESSA SHARMAN
687

688 JESS ROE

ALL RILED UP

DESERT STORM

KING'S BASIL BRUSH

AURELIA DE GWAIHIR

FR

Elim

05:52

05:47

05:54

CHLOE SULLIVAN
689

HAMISH CARGILL
690

MADELINE WILSON
691

RHYME THYME

SNOWMOOSE

OAKS ONYX

14.4

6.8

15.6

06:30

06:11

06:33

JESSICA RAE
692

HANNAH KLEP
693

STUART TINNEY
694

BRIANNA PEET
695

FIFTH AVENUE

REPRIEVE

WANDA

COTTON EYE JOE

15.2

2.4

12.4

12.8

06:32

06:00

06:25

06:26

CALLA TOYNE
696

COLERAINE COALTOWN

3.2

06:02

MELODY WEBBER
697

PENELOPE JOHNSON
698

ALICIA SEERY
699

LUCY RAMSAY
700

BURBAGE

BB BOOM

KINGS KRACKERJACK

GHOST OF KENLOCK

28

28

10.4

8.4

07:04

07:04

06:20

06:15

GRACE REEN

701 T

SAM JEFFREE
702

MR BEAU WELLS

NORTHERN ISAAC

Elim

16.8

06:36

7 8 9 10 11

19

28

29

31



X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump Opt Time  05:54
RITA STEEPLECHASE B RITC JUMP TIME TAKEN
1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
JANE WILCOX QUANTICO 0 23.2 06:52
SOPHIE ADAMS UMUNGA 0 16 06:34
705 COURTNEY HARRIS SIRRAH PARK TABOOBA 0 13.6 06:28
706 EMMA MASON ARAMATAI FOX 0 6.8 06:11
707 SUSAN BURNHEIM APH SPLINTER 0 25.6 06:58
708 MATTHEW BATES BRIGHTNIGHT 0 1.2 05:57
709 RACHAEL LEE FRENCH EVENING Elim
- - - - XXX - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
710 THEA HORSLEY KELECYN SUPERNATURAL 0 0 05:52
711 SOIGNE JACKSON ULTIMATE VELOCITY 0 0 05:42
CHRISTINE BATES NED OREILLY 20 17.6 06:38
712 TR L
713 MADISON SIMPSON ADLOO GALINA 0 12.8 06:26
1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31



